Autoclave Price LIst
129-131 Nathan Way
London SE 28 0AB
Tel: (+44) (0)208 316 6620  Fax: (+44) (0)208 855 0616
e-mail:  sales @ priorclave.co.uk
Product Code Description List Price
Compact Priorclaves
Benchtop Priorclave
PS/MID/C40 Compact 40 Benchtop Priorclave Autoclave £5,395.00
PS/MID/H60 Compact 60 Benchtop Priorclave Autoclave £6,370.00
PS/MVA/C40 Compact 40 Benchtop Priorclave Autoclave, vacuum  model £6,870.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/MVA/H60 Compact 60 Benchtop Priorclave Autoclave, vacuum model £7,920.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Top Loading Compact Priorclave
PS/MID/C60 Compact 60 Top Loading Priorclave Autoclave £6,370.00
PS/MVA/C60 Compact 60 Top Loading Priorclave Autoclave, vacuum model £7,920.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Top & Front Loading Priorclaves
Top Loading
PS/QCS/EV100 Top Loading 100L. Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave £8,545.00
PS/QCS/EV150 Top Loading 150L. Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave £9,645.00
PS/QCS/SV100 Top Loading 100L.Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave £8,545.00
PS/QCS/SV150 Top Loading 150L.Steam  Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave £9,645.00
PS/QVA/EV100 100L Top Loading  Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options £10,330.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/QVA/EV150 150L Top Loading Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options £11,410.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/QVA/SV100 100L Top Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options £10,330.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/QVA/SV150 150L Top Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options £11,410.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Front Loading
PS/QCS/EH100 Front Loading 100L.Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave £9,715.00
Fitted with 2 heaters
PS/QCS/EH150 Front Loading 150L.Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave £11,305.00
PS/QCS/EH200 Front Loading 200L.Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave £11,845.00
PS/QCS/SH100 Front Loading 100L.Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave £9,715.00
PS/QCS/SH150 Front Loading 150L.Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave £11,305.00
PS/QCS/SH200 Front Loading 200L.Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave £11,845.00
PS/QVA/EH100 100L Front Loading  Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options £11,305.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill. Fitted with 2 heaters.
PS/QVA/EH150 150L Front Loading  Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options £12,925.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/QVA/EH200 200L Front Loading Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options £13,945.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/QVA/SH100 100L Front Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options £11,305.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/QVA/SH150 150L Front Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options £12,925.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/QVA/SH200 200L Front Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options £13,945.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Issued:
This price list supercedes all previous issues.  Priorclave reserves the right to change prices
and specifications without notice.       E and OE
Page 1 of  918/12/2009 Valid From: 01/01/2010
Product Code Description List Price
Large Diameter Front Loading Priorclaves
PS/Q63/EH320 320 Litre Front Loading Large Diameter Electrically Heated Priorclave £15,090.00
PS/Q63/SH320 �320 Litre Front Loading Large Diameter Steam Heated Priorclave £15,090.00
PS/QVA/EH320 320 Litre Front Loading Large Diameter Electrically Heated Priorclave with
Vacuum Options
£17,700.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/QVA/SH320 320 Litre Front Loading Large Dia. Direct Steam Heated Priorclave with
Vacuum Options
£17,700.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Cylindrical Section Pass Through (Double Ended) Priorclaves
PS/QCS/EH150D 150L Pass Through Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated £17,400.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings
PS/QCS/EH200D 200L Pass Through Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated £18,375.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings
PS/QCS/SH150D 150L Pass-through Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated £17,400.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings
PS/QCS/SH200D 200L Pass Through Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated £18,375.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings
RSC Priorclaves
Rectangular Section Priorclaves
PS/RSC/EH230 Front Loading 232L, Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave £17,860.00
PS/RSC/EH285 Front Loading 285L, Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave £18,995.00
PS/RSC/EH350 Front Loading 348L, Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave £20,130.00
PS/RSC/SH230 Front Loading 232L, Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave £17,690.00
PS/RSC/SH285 Front Loading 285L, Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave £18,825.00
PS/RSC/SH350 Front Loading 348L, Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave £19,960.00
PS/RVA/EH230 Front Loading 232L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options £20,695.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/RVA/EH285 Front Loading 285L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options £21,830.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/RVA/EH350 Front Loading 350L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options £22,965.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/RVA/SH230 Front Loading 232L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
£20,530.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/RVA/SH285 Front Loading 285L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
£21,660.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/RVA/SH350 Front Loading 350L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
£22,795.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Large Rectangular Section Priorclaves
PS/RSC/EH450 Front Loading 450L, Electrically Heated £25,230.00
PS/RSC/EH700 Front Loading 700L, Electrically Heated £29,425.00
PS/RSC/SH450 Front Loading 450L, Direct Steam Heated £24,890.00
PS/RSC/SH700 Front Loading 700L, Direct Steam Heated £29,085.00
PS/RVA/EH450 Front Loading 450L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options £28,290.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/RVA/EH700 Front Loading 700L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options £32,485.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/RVA/SH450 Front Loading 450L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
£27,950.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/RVA/SH700 Front Loading 700L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
£32,150.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Issued:
This price list supercedes all previous issues.  Priorclave reserves the right to change prices
and specifications without notice.       E and OE
Page 2 of  918/12/2009 Valid From: 01/01/2010
Product Code Description List Price
Vertical Power Door Priorclaves
PS/RSV/EH230 Front Loading 230L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated £23,270.00
PS/RSV/EH350 Front Loading 350L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated £25,600.00
PS/RSV/EH450 Front Loading 450L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated £31,435.00
PS/RSV/EH700 Front Loading 700L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated £35,750.00
PS/RSV/SH230 Front Loading 230L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated £23,095.00
PS/RSV/SH350 Front Loading 350L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated £25,430.00
PS/RSV/SH450 Front Loading 450L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated. £31,080.00
PS/RSV/SH700 Front Loading 700L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated £35,400.00
PS/RVV/EH230 Front Loading 230L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated with
Vacuum Options
£26,185.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/RVV/EH350 Front Loading 350L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated with
Vacuum Options
£28,515.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/RVV/EH450 Front Loading 450L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated with
Vacuum Options
£34,580.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/RVV/EH700 Front Loading 700L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated with
Vacuum Options
£38,900.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
PS/RVV/SH230 Front Loading 230L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated
with Vacuum Options
£26,010.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/RVV/SH350 Front Loading 350L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated
with Vacuum Options
£28,345.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/RVV/SH450 Front Loading 450L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated
with Vacuum Options
£34,235.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/RVV/SH700 Front Loading 700L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated
with Vacuum Options
£38,550.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Rectangular Section Pass Through (Double Ended) Priorclaves
PS/RSC/EH400D 400L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated £33,400.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings.
Wall Thickness 65-120mm
PS/RSC/EH450D 450L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated £35,545.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings.
Wall Thickness 65-120mm
PS/RSC/EH700D 700L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated £42,675.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings.
Wall Thickness 65-120mm
PS/RSC/SH400D 400L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated £32,930.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings.
Wall Thickness 65-120mm
PS/RSC/SH450D 450L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated £34,870.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings.
Wall Thickness 65-120mm
PS/RSC/SH700D 700L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated £42,005.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings.
Wall Thickness 65-120mm
Issued:
This price list supercedes all previous issues.  Priorclave reserves the right to change prices